m PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) ß No. 0651-0027 (екр. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FORM COVER STIES			
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please n	ecord the attached documents of the new address(es) below. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): NGHI VAN NGUYEN (11/29/2005), DAVID W. CANNELL (11/29/2005), CYNTHIA CHONG ESPINO (11/29/2005), AND Execution Date(s): in parentheses after inventor name Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X Yes No	Name: L'ORÉAL		
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Sacurity Agreement Change of Name	75008 Paris FRANCE City:		
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424. Confirmatory License Other	State: Country: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes X No attached:		
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/280,058 Additional numbers attached	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No		
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Michael H. Teschner LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: LOREAL 3.0-122 Street Address: 600 South Avenue West	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till		
City: Westfield State: NJ Zip: 07090 Phone Number: (908) 518-6313 Fax Number: (908) 654-0415 Email Address: mteschner@ldlkm.com	B. Payment Information a. Credit Card		
9. Signature: Signature Michael H. Teschner - 32,862 Name of Person Signing	December 20, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 6		

Form PTO-1595	RECORDA	TION FORM COVER SHEET (continued)	
Additional Conveyi	ing Party(ies)/Execu	tion Date(s) (1. Continued):	
Sawa Hashimoto (11/1			
Sawa Hasiiiiioto (11).	,		
Additional Assigne	es (2. Continued):		
Assignee Name:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
 City:	State:	Country;	
<u> </u>			l l
Assignee Name			_
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
			7:
City:	State:	Country:	Z1p:
<u></u>			
Assignee Namo:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
			Zin:
City:	State:	Country:	
	Pator	sts (4. Continued):	
	cations and/or Pater	Additional Patent Numbers	
Additional Patent Applic 4A. Continued:	cation Numbers	4B. Continued:	
4A. Continues.			
	Additional numb	ers attached?	No
			

Docket No.:

Whereas, I, Nghi Van Nguyen 8 Churchill Road, Edison, New Jersey 08820 hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain new and useful improvements in A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOING for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was filled on November 16, 2005 Application Number 11/280,058 November 16, 2005 Application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and and Organization of herein referred to as 'assignee' whose mailing address is 1.6 ne Royale, 7506 Paris, FRANCE Selection of herein referred to as 'assignee' whose mailing address is 1.6 ne Royale, 7506 Paris, FRANCE One of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00 In the recipit where is destrous of sequiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; so destrous of acquiring the entire right title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to sa is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sall, assign and set over 15 sa is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration in the same; so the provision of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00 In the recipit where is addressed of the provision and provements applied for or granked threation and patents for additive and interest in the other states of America and substitute or resiscue applications and patents for additive for the United States of America and other countries, for said invention, including without firmitiation and application and provisions and patents for additive right to any its provision and patents for additive right to any its provision and provision of the provision of the provision and patents for additive right to any its provision and provision and provision and provision and the countries, for said improvements or resulting thereform to any its provision and assignee herein, as assigneed t		Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, Nghi Van Nguyen 8 Churchill Road, Edison, New Jersey 08820 hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain new and useful improvements in A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPODING Yes for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was filed on November 18, 2005 Application Number 11/280,058 Gr which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and Whereas, L'ORÉAL	ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	1
Nhereas, I. Nghi Van Nguyen 8 Churchill Road, Edison, New Jersey 08820 hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain new and useful improvements in A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOING	A00101	
A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOING A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOING A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOING A popication Number 11/280,058 for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was filed on November 16, 2005 Application Number 11/280,058 for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and Whereas. L'ORÉAL a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 14, the Royale. 75008 Paris: FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ong dollars (\$ 1,00), the receipt where is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assigner hereby sell, assign and set over 10 as assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries of the storesaid utility patent application and all often discussional continuation, contin	Wan Nguyen	cf
nereater referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain new and useful implored. A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIBITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING SHAMPOOING A price of the process of		
Application Number 11/280,058 Application Number 11/280,058 for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and and which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on and which are corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 14, 108 Royale, 75008 Paris; FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00	hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cert A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHII	
Application Number	X for which an application for a United States Letters Pa	tent was filed on November 16, 2005
Whereas, L'ORÉAL a corporation of herein referred to as 'assignee' whose mailing address is 14 rue Royale, 750d8 Paris; FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt where is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over 15 as assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and 15 as assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries, in the address of the substitute or reissue applications and patents application and substitute or reissue applications and patents for said invention, continuation—in-pair invention and the aforesaid utility application and supplications and patents for said invention claims other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claims other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claims other countries, for said invention claims other countries, for said invention claims and trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to the undersigned for memorary agree and covern to the least protection assignee or its essigns, to communic to the commission of the undersigned respecting said improvements, where to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where to said assignee or its sesses	Application Number 11/280,058	
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 14. rue Royale, 75008 Paris; FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt where is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in an activation and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-painwention and the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim suppriority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim suppriority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignee or its assignee or resulting therefrom to said assignee therein, as assignee or the entire interest therein, and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignee or its assigns, to communic for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communic for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said applications or patents in requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or p		ent was executed by the on
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose malling acturess is 14. rue Royale, 75008 Paris; FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration. I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to sa assignee my entire right. It is an interest for the United States of America and all original, divisional, continuation, continuation, continuation assignee my entire right. It is an advertised to reside the recountries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claims other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention, including without finite and reademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covern therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covern therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, and assigns do hereby agree and covern to said assignee or its assigns, to communication. Legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents or requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in the control of the proceeding of the procee	Whereas, L'ORÉAL	
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt where is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and substitute or reissue applications and patents application and all original, divisional, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation as substitute or reissue applications and patents of resulting without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claims upriority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim supriority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignee of the entire interpatents on said improvements or escultang deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements in requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents my com	a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing	g address is
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt where is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assigner hereby sell, assign and set over to sa assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to sa invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, continuation, invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation as substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States of America and substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor, in the United States of America and substitute or reissue applications and patents for said invention claims upriority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim suppriority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue priority or benefit and the Commissioner or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignes do hereby agree and covern therein, and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignes do hereby agree and covern therein, and the undersigned representatives, heirs and assignee or its representatives and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its representatives and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its representatives and all assignments thereof to said applications or patents or requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents or tother legal provides and applications or patents or other legal provides and applications or patents or the	14, rue Royale, 75006 Paris, 170000	same;
(Signature) State of Sexus Se	is acknowledged, and other good and valuable considered assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United St invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and a substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or other countries, for said invention, including without limitation priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trace patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to satherein; and the undersigned for me and my legal represents without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all origin for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal processors, the said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain passignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain passignees.	n, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over 15 said tates of America and all other countries in and to said of original, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, granted therefor in the United States of America and all all applications and patents for said invention claiming to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such demarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all aid assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest atives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant al, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications is thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate a undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever bedings in which any of said applications or patents may I oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee.
(Signature) State of	And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed	d the filing date and application number of said application
State of County	when known. 11/29/05	(Signature)
Nguyen, to me personally known as the indisher own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 08/02/2009 STATE OF NEW JERSEY, UNION COUNTY (Notally Public) DELPHINE LAPP-PINKOWSK	State of New Jessey) SS: County of Lines)	www.s.s.be.abovo.aamed Nahi Var
(Notally Public)	Mguyen, to me personally known as the includes the that the same was executed by him/her of his/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free the same was executed by him/her own free that the same was executed by him/her own free the same was exec	will for the purposes therein set forth. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 08/02/2009 STATE OF NEW JERSEY (1990)
Total of 4 forms are submitted.		

1 D-5285

former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK&M

	Docket Number (Optional)
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	LOREAL 3.0-122
Whereas, I. David W. Çannell	of
1314 Highland Avenue: Plainfield, New Jersey 07060	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cert A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIE SHAMPOOING	
X for which an application for a United States Letters Par	tent was filed on <u>November 16, 2005</u>
Application Number 11/280,058	
for which an application for a United States Letters Pate and	ent was executed by me on
Whereas, L'ORÉAL	
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing	g address is
14, rue Royale; 75008 Paris; FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the s	same;
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one	dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United Statinvention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or gother countries, for said invention, including without limitation priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Tradipatents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representa without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all origina for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal processed involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pat expenses incident to said applications to be bome and paid by And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed	pranted therefor in the United States of America and all all applications and patents for said invention claiming any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such lemarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all id assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest tives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and coverant all, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever edings in which any of said applications or patents may oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid tent protection for said improvements in all countries, the y said assignee.
when known.	Tour Warmell
(Date)	(Signature)
i a mana a m	ore me personally came the above-named <u>David W</u> cuted the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to me
Cannell, to me personally known as the individual who executed by him/her of his/her own free w Duyle Lago - linkow ka (Notary Public)	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 08/02/2009 STATE OF NEW JERSEY, UNION COUNTY DELPHINE LAPP-PINKOWSK
x *Total of 4 forms are submitted.	

LD-528\

former PTO/SB/15 (6-00) Modified LE LK&M

	Docket Number (Optional)
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	LOREAL 3.0-122
Whereas, I, Cynthia Chong Espino	01
15 Heath Court, Princeton, New Jersey 08540	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cert A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIE SHAMPOOING	ain now and useful improvements in BITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING
X for which an application for a United States Letters Pat	tent was filed on November 16, 2005
Application Number11/280,058	
for which an application for a United States Letters Pate	ent was executed by me on ,
and	
Whereas, L'ORÉAL	
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing	g address is
14, rue Royale; 75008 Paris: FRANCE	same;
	dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United Sta invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all substitute or reissue applications and palents applied for or goother countries, for said invention, including without limitation priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trade patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representative without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original for Lotters Patent on said improvements and all assignments to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful cassignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pate expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by	I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said tes of America and all other countries in and to said original, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, ranted therefor in the United States of America and all all applications and patents for said invention claiming any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such emarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all diassignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest ives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate undersigned respecting said improvements, wherever edings in which any of said applications or patents may paths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid ent protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee.
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed t when known.	the filing date and application number of said application
11/29/05	yee The Chang Engl
(Date)	(Signature)
State of New Zersey) SS:	•
Om this 24 h day of November, of before the individual who to nee that the same was executed by him/her of his/her own from	ore me personally came the above-named <u>Cynthia</u> pexecuted the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged ree will for the purposes therein set forth.
Delphe Lapo-fighowski (Notally Public)	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 08/02/2009 STATE OF NEW JERSEY, UNION COUNTY DELPHINE LAPP-PINKOWSK
Fig. at 11.6 d. farms are submitted	
X *Total of 4 forms are submitted.	_

112-528\

former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK&M

ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	LOREAL 3.0-122
	-
Whereas, I, Sawa Hashimoto	of
833 South Avenue; Westfield, New Jersey 07090	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certa A PROCESS FOR STYLING DYED HAIR AND INHIB SHAMPOOING	ain new and useful improvements in ITING ITS COLOR LOSS DURING
X for which an application for a United States Letters Pate	ent was filed on <u>November 16, 2005</u>
Application Number <u>11,280,0</u> 58	
for which an application for a United States Letters Pater	nt was executed by me on , ,
and	
Whereas, L'ORÉAL	
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing 14, rue Royale; 75008 Paris; FRANCE	address is
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the sa	ame;
	dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United Statinvention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or grother countries, for said invention, including without limitation a priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trade patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatival without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments the said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patel expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by seconds.	I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said es of America and all other countries in and to said original, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, anted therefor in the United States of America and all applications and patents for said invention claiming any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such marks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interestives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and coverant divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications hereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever things in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid not protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee.
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the when known.	e filing date and application number of said application
11/20/05	Dava Nashimoto
(Date)	(Signature)
State of County of Line Solution (County of Line Solution County of Line Solut	ore me personally came the above-named <u>Sawa</u> ecuted the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to will for the purposes therein set forth.
Delphie Lapp-lishowshi' (Notary Public)	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON 08/02/2005 STATE OF NEW JERSEY, UNION COUNTY DELPHINE LAPP-PINKOWSK
x *Total of 4 forms are submitted.	
<u> </u>	

LD-528\

RECORDED: 12/20/2005